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Fund balances for 3/31/12

1 B A [ e

HCIS

CEDAR

SECO

LSF

Blanco

PTRC.11

RC.11

PB.11

CO.10

PTRC.09

RC.09

CO.09

RC.06

CO.97

HIST

Tobacco

JUV

FHS

HCFF

DADF

SDF

MDF

RBG

GEN

— $44,000,000.0(
— $43,000,000.01
— $42,000,000.0(
—$41,000,000.01
— $40,000,000.0(
—$39,000,000.0(
— $38,000,000.0(
— $37,000,000.0(
—$36,000,000.0(

[N $35,000,000.0(

—$34,000,000.0(
— $33,000,000.01
—$32,000,000.0(
— $31,000,000.0(¢
— $30,000,000.01
— $29,000,000.0¢
— $28,000,000.0(
— $27,000,000.0(
—$26,000,000.0(
—$25,000,000.0(
— $24,000,000.0¢
— $23,000,000.01
—$22,000,000.0(
— $21,000,000.0(
—$20,000,000.0(
—$19,000,000.0(
—$18,000,000.0(
—$17,000,000.0(
—$16,000,000.0(
— $15,000,000.0(
— $14,000,000.0(
—$13,000,000.0(
—$12,000,000.0(
— $11,000,000.0(
—$10,000,000.01
— $9,000,000.00
— $8,000,000.00
—$7,000,000.00
— $6,000,000.00
— $5,000,000.00
—$4,000,000.00
—$3,000,000.00
—$2,000,000.00
—$1,000,000.00

T $0.00




INVESTMENT ALLOCATION TOTALS
MARCH 2012

mSage Sage Capital /

OTexPool
mLOGIC

oT'Bills

OCLASS Security State
0%
alcT
) CLASS T'Bills
os
sf;';"" 5% 1% 3%

All maturity dates are less than 180 days. The Treasurer's Office invests with
prudence to keep security and liquidity as the primary goals. The strategy used
for each fund is based on the terms described in the Hays County Investment
Policy. The Treasurer’s Office strictly adheres to all laws and statutes
concerning the investment of public funds.

2,80\

Bill Herzog, Hays County (uditor

Lot

Michele Tuttle, Hays County Treasurer

ek, (5o

Britney RicHey, Assistant Hays County Treasurer




